
1. Please do question 1 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 22 - How-Do-I-Exit 4-28-2022 10-36 AM

Date Created: 4/28/22, 10:27:53 AM Active Participants: 48 of 58
Average Score: 41.67% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

A ( c ) 61.9% 26

B 14.29% 6

C 9.52% 4

D 7.14% 3

E 2.38% 1

FRED 2.38% 1

I’M WATCHING
YOU

2.38% 1

Totals 100% 42
Keyword(s): A

Keyword Matches: 26



2. Please do question 2 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

A ( c ) 39.53% 17

D 23.26% 10

C 13.95% 6

B 11.63% 5

1 2.33% 1

E 2.33% 1



3. Please do question 3 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

F 2.33% 1

FRED 2.33% 1

WHO THE HELL IS
FRED

2.33% 1

Totals 100% 43
Keyword(s): A

Keyword Matches: 17

Responses

Percent Count

A ( c ) 38.64% 17

C ( c ) 20.45% 9



4. Please do question 4 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

D 20.45% 9

B 9.09% 4

0 2.27% 1

E 2.27% 1

F 2.27% 1

FRED 2.27% 1

SCREW AMBER
HEARD

2.27% 1

Totals 100% 44
Keyword(s): A;C

Keyword Matches: 26



Responses

Percent Count

D ( c ) 48.78% 20

B 21.95% 9

A 12.2% 5

C 12.2% 5

FRED 2.44% 1

I HOPE AN
ASTEROID HITS

2.44% 1

Totals 100% 41
Keyword(s): D

Keyword Matches: 20



5. Please do question 5 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

A 35.71% 15

C ( c ) 23.81% 10

B 19.05% 8

D 14.29% 6

1 2.38% 1

ANSWERING 2.38% 1

E 2.38% 1

Totals 100% 42
Keyword(s): C

Keyword Matches: 10



6. Please do question 6 which is on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

D ( c ) 51.22% 21

B 14.63% 6

E 9.76% 4

A 7.32% 3

C 7.32% 3

F 4.88% 2

0 2.44% 1

ANSWERED 2.44% 1

Totals 100% 41
Keyword(s): D

Keyword Matches: 21




